magnet jqs registered

Issue date 18.02.2020

Expiry date 20.10.2025

It is hereby confirmed that

STANGELAND GLASSFIBER PRODUKTER AS

Business reg.no: 981903439

Customer ID: 2273

is registered in Magnet JQS.

for E Huke

Tove Elin Henriksen Magnet JQS Service Responsible



Magnet JQS (Joint Qualifications System) is the energy sectors own portal for supplier qualification. Suppliers registered in Magnet JQS are instantly made available to buyers in the global energy sector. Buyers use Magnet JQS to source, screen, qualify and monitor both existing and potential suppliers.